Programma
SVERKER 750/760 Relay Test Sets
n High current/high power output
n Freeze and hold readings
n Interconnect up to three test sets for
three phase relays
n Read external volts and current
n 0 to 360 degrees phase shift capability

Test lead set GA-00030
Transport case GD-00182
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Optional accessories
SVERKER Win PC Software
Please specify the SVERKER serial number when ordering.
SVERKER Win contains software,
a copy-protection key and a cable
used to connect the PC to SVERKER.
Note that the software key can be
installed on a single SVERKER.
The software itself, however, can be
installed on an unlimited number of PCs. CD-8102X
SVERKER Win Upgrade CD-8101X
PROM* update, done by Megger CD-89010
PROM* update, done by customer CD-89011
* SVERKER Win requires PROM-version R04A or higher
CSU20A
Complete with cables and transport case
115 V Mains voltage BF-41190